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Heat Statistics

Heat name
Heat Date
Circuit name

Acceleration Testing at Navarra

FA1l - Practice 1
29 November 2013
Navarra - 3933 mtr.
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L Lime maitfere Fagon o svancor

Participants Started
Participants Finished
Participants Not Finished

6 Participants Classified
4 Participants Not Classified
3

\‘

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

1 29/11/2013 - 09:51:35
1 29/11/2013 - 10:21:35

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end time

1 29/11/2013 - 09:47:12
1 29/11/2013 - 10:24:27

Total time under Green  : 30:00
Number of cautions 0 Total time under Yellow : 00:00:00
Number of code-60's 0 Total time under Code-60 : 00:00:00
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat
#  Start time End time Duration Comment
Leader history during the Heat
# fromLap toLap Nbr Name Car
1
2
3
4
5
6
Best Lap time history during the Heat time ot
# laptime inlap Nbr Name Car day
1 1:36.866 2 10 Felix Rosenqvist 09:55:13
2 1:33.453 3 10 Felix Rosenqvist 09:56:47
3 1:32.869 6 46  Oliver Webb 10:02:43
4  1:32.585 7 46 Oliver Webb 10:04:15
5 1:31.284 9 46 Oliver Webb 10:14:21
6 1:30.317 10 46  Oliver Webb 10:15:51

Summary of best laptimes per class

Fastest Avg.
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls Laptime In Speed
46 QOliver Webb FAl 1:29.320 12 108.93
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